D
P-096
NCH8 Modular AC Contactor
20~63A
1. General
1. Electric ratings: up to 20A, 25A, 40A, 63A, 230V, 400V
AC50/60Hz;
2. Utilization category: AC-1, AC-7a, AC-7b;

NCH8-20~25 18 36 85 35.5 45 65.5 50
NCH8-40~36 36 54 85 35.5 45 65.5 50
5. Ordering information
Model Number of contact Coil voltage
NCH8-20 2NO
NCH8-20 1NO+1NC
NCH8-20 2NC
NCH8-20 1NO
NCH8-20 1NC
NCH8-20 4NO
NCH8-20 2NO+2NC
NCH8-20 3NO+1NC
NCH8-25 2NO
NCH8-25 1NO+1NC
NCH8-25 2NC
NCH8-25 1NO
NCH8-25 1NC
NCH8-25 4NO 24V,220/230V,240V 50/60Hz
NCH8-25 2NO+2NC
NCH8-25 3NO+1NC
NCH8-40 4NO
NCH8-40 3NO+1NC
NCH8-40 2NO+2NC
NCH8-40 2NO
NCH8-40 1NO+1NC
NCH8-40 2NC
NCH8-63 4NO
NCH8-63 3NO+1NC
NCH8-63 2NO+2NC
NCH8-63 2NO
NCH8-63 1NO+1NC